

BY: Appropriations Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 92
(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 5, after "of" insert "the construction and improvement of"; in line 7 strike "par"; in line 21, strike "'public facilities'" and substitute "'construction and improvement of public facilities'"; in the same line, strike "costs of"; and in line 23, strike "costs for".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 6, strike "par"; and in line 21, strike "for" and substitute "in".

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 3, in line 25, strike "a" and substitute "any".